
Poz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

StC

200

99

23

266

69

50

221

410

80

9

721

22

87

176

40

125

83

5

94

225

369

28

219

Jezdec

ALOIS VOKURKA

MARTIN MÁCAL

VLADISLAV PŠENIČKA

MARTIN KŘÍŽ

MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK

MARTIN REŽ

BÜR TUNCAY

ROMAN STAROBA

VINCENZO KHELLER

JAN BOUŘIL

PETR BENEŠ

FRANTIŠEK STANĚK

STEFAN OBORNIK

ALEŠ KHOL

PETR JELÍNEK

PAVEL ŠNAJDR

CHRISTIAN ROMANO

MARKUS KREUTZER

STEFANO CALZA

PETR NOVOTNÝ

JAN JÍNĚ

MAX REICHEL

JAN KOZÁK

Třída

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

Kol

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

2

2

Dif

1.443

5.955

6.156

10.376

11.299

23.130

29.940

31.231

31.992

33.430

42.037

58.170

58.650

58.790

1:30.874

1:35.581

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

6 Kol

6 Kol

Gap

1.443

4.512

0.201

4.220

0.923

11.831

6.810

1.291

0.761

1.438

8.607

16.133

0.480

0.140

32.084

4.707

1 Kolo

0.616

2.865

37.684

5 Kol

1:29.558

Celk.čas

14:11.080

14:12.523

14:17.035

14:17.236

14:21.456

14:22.379

14:34.210

14:41.020

14:42.311

14:43.072

14:44.510

14:53.117

15:09.250

15:09.730

15:09.870

15:41.954

15:46.661

14:11.055

14:11.671

14:14.536

14:52.220

4:39.445

6:09.003

N.čas

1:44.470

1:44.953

1:44.629

1:44.759

1:45.555

1:45.961

1:45.828

1:46.931

1:47.955

1:47.796

1:48.204

1:48.718

1:51.629

1:50.962

1:50.836

1:55.636

1:54.563

1:57.927

1:58.239

1:55.975

2:04.047

2:39.879

4:09.156

V

7

7

7

7

8

6

7

6

8

6

8

3

3

8

8

6

8

6

7

7

2

2

2

Nat/State Moto

YAMAHA R1

BMW S1000RR

KAWASAKI ZX10R

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

HONDA CBR 1000RR

YAMAHA R1

KAWASAKI ZX10

KAWASAKI ZX10R

BMW S1000RR

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA R1M

KAWASAKI ZX10R

YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI 750

KAWASAKI ZX10R

BMW S1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 750

YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

1.443

Prům.rychlost

142,125

N.čas kola

1:44.470

Km/h

144,731

Nejlepší kolo

200 - ALOIS VOKURKA

Vytištěno: 2.6.2016 16:21:08

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

SUPERBIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:03:02

Most 4,200 Km

2.6.2016 16:05



Kolo

5
6

7
8

(410) ROMAN STAROBA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(80) VINCENZO KHELLER
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(9) JAN BOUŘIL
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(721) PETR BENEŠ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(22) FRANTIŠEK STANĚK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8

(87) STEFAN OBORNIK
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(176) ALEŠ KHOL

Čas kola

1:46.415
1:46.525

1:45.828

1:47.246

1:51.605
1:48.902
1:48.057

1:48.721

1:46.931

1:47.502
1:48.815

1:49.780
1:49.388

1:49.067
1:48.767
1:48.794
1:48.621

1:47.955

1:50.286
1:49.541
1:49.806
1:48.477

1:47.796

1:48.243
1:47.889

1:49.276
1:48.265
1:49.242

1:48.338
1:49.288
1:49.573

1:48.204

1:49.663

1:48.718

1:49.696
1:50.025
1:50.441
1:50.697

1:50.256

1:52.722

1:51.629

1:51.645
1:53.291

1:52.857
1:51.761
1:51.671

Dif

+0.587
+0.697

+1.418

+4.674
+1.971
+1.126

+1.790

+0.571
+1.884

+1.825
+1.433

+1.112
+0.812
+0.839
+0.666

+2.490
+1.745
+2.010
+0.681

+0.447
+0.093

+1.072
+0.061
+1.038

+0.134
+1.084
+1.369

+0.945

+0.978
+1.307
+1.723
+1.979

+1.538

+1.093

+0.016
+1.662

+1.228
+0.132
+0.042

Denní čas

16:12:17.320
16:14:03.845

16:15:49.673
16:17:36.919

16:05:03.196
16:06:54.801
16:08:43.703
16:10:31.760

16:12:20.481
16:14:07.412
16:15:54.914
16:17:43.729

16:05:02.648
16:06:52.428
16:08:41.816

16:10:30.883
16:12:19.650
16:14:08.444
16:15:57.065

16:17:45.020

16:05:03.743

16:06:54.029
16:08:43.570
16:10:33.376
16:12:21.853

16:14:09.649
16:15:57.892
16:17:45.781

16:05:05.033
16:06:54.309
16:08:42.574
16:10:31.816

16:12:20.154
16:14:09.442
16:15:59.015
16:17:47.219

16:05:06.330
16:06:55.993

16:08:44.711
16:10:34.407
16:12:24.432
16:14:14.873
16:16:05.570

16:17:55.826

16:05:06.383

16:06:59.105
16:08:50.734
16:10:42.379
16:12:35.670

16:14:28.527
16:16:20.288
16:18:11.959

Kolo

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(40) PETR JELÍNEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(125) PAVEL ŠNAJDR
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(83) CHRISTIAN ROMANO

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(5) MARKUS KREUTZER
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(94) STEFANO CALZA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(225) PETR NOVOTNÝ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

Čas kola

1:52.559
1:52.071
1:52.400
1:51.884

1:51.199
1:52.257

1:50.962

1:52.803
1:52.095

1:51.830
1:51.673
1:51.367
1:52.094

1:50.836

1:56.051

1:56.253
1:56.131
1:56.100

1:55.636

1:56.673
1:57.742

1:58.553
1:55.746
1:56.883

1:55.500
1:55.499
1:55.792

1:54.563

1:59.943
2:01.341

2:00.412
1:59.877

1:57.927

1:59.813

1:59.376

2:01.446
2:00.558
2:00.022
1:58.559

1:58.239

2:01.790

2:00.039
1:58.711
1:56.782
1:56.871

1:55.975

Dif

+1.597
+1.109
+1.438
+0.922

+0.237
+1.295

+1.967
+1.259

+0.994
+0.837
+0.531
+1.258

+0.415

+0.617
+0.495
+0.464

+1.037
+2.106

+3.990
+1.183
+2.320

+0.937
+0.936
+1.229

+2.016
+3.414

+2.485
+1.950

+1.886

+1.137

+3.207
+2.319
+1.783
+0.320

+5.815

+4.064
+2.736
+0.807
+0.896

Denní čas

16:05:09.107
16:07:01.666
16:08:53.737
16:10:46.137
16:12:38.021

16:14:29.220
16:16:21.477
16:18:12.439

16:05:09.881
16:07:02.684
16:08:54.779

16:10:46.609
16:12:38.282
16:14:29.649
16:16:21.743

16:18:12.579

16:05:10.077
16:07:06.128

16:09:02.381
16:10:58.512
16:12:54.612
16:14:50.248

16:16:46.921
16:18:44.663

16:05:16.834
16:07:15.387
16:09:11.133
16:11:08.016

16:13:03.516
16:14:59.015
16:16:54.807
16:18:49.370

16:05:14.451
16:07:14.394
16:09:15.735

16:11:16.147
16:13:16.024
16:15:13.951
16:17:13.764

16:05:16.180
16:07:15.556

16:09:17.002
16:11:17.560
16:13:17.582
16:15:16.141
16:17:14.380

16:05:27.077
16:07:28.867

16:09:28.906
16:11:27.617
16:13:24.399
16:15:21.270

16:17:17.245

Kolo

(200) ALOIS VOKURKA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8

(99) MARTIN MÁCAL

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(23) VLADISLAV PŠENIČKA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

8

(266) MARTIN KŘÍŽ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8

(69) MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

(50) MARTIN REŽ
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8

(221) BÜR TUNCAY
1

2
3
4

Čas kola

1:45.649
1:46.105
1:45.070
1:45.566
1:44.941

1:44.470

1:45.364

1:45.424
1:46.181
1:45.331

1:44.984
1:45.143

1:44.953

1:46.119

1:46.428
1:46.885

1:45.678
1:46.205
1:45.425

1:44.629

1:45.722

1:48.177
1:46.686
1:46.216
1:45.937

1:46.812

1:44.759

1:44.860

1:47.161
1:47.759
1:47.287

1:46.187
1:46.415
1:46.652

1:45.555

1:46.360

1:47.414
1:46.060
1:46.616

1:45.961

1:46.310
1:47.495

1:51.114
1:47.855
1:48.212

Dif

+1.179
+1.635
+0.600
+1.096
+0.471

+0.894

+0.471
+1.228
+0.378

+0.031
+0.190

+1.166

+1.799
+2.256

+1.049
+1.576
+0.796

+1.093

+3.418
+1.927
+1.457
+1.178

+2.053

+0.101

+1.606
+2.204
+1.732

+0.632
+0.860
+1.097

+0.399

+1.453
+0.099
+0.655

+0.349
+1.534

+5.286
+2.027
+2.384

Denní čas

16:04:56.624

16:06:42.273
16:08:28.378
16:10:13.448
16:11:59.014
16:13:43.955

16:15:28.425
16:17:13.789

16:04:57.097
16:06:42.521
16:08:28.702
16:10:14.033

16:11:59.017
16:13:44.160
16:15:29.113
16:17:15.232

16:04:58.772
16:06:45.200
16:08:32.085

16:10:17.763
16:12:03.968
16:13:49.393
16:15:34.022

16:17:19.744

16:04:56.498

16:06:44.675
16:08:31.361
16:10:17.577
16:12:03.514

16:13:50.326
16:15:35.085
16:17:19.945

16:04:57.149
16:06:44.310
16:08:32.069
16:10:19.356

16:12:05.543
16:13:51.958
16:15:38.610
16:17:24.165

16:04:58.872
16:06:45.232

16:08:32.646
16:10:18.706
16:12:05.322
16:13:51.283

16:15:37.593
16:17:25.088

16:05:03.724

16:06:54.838
16:08:42.693
16:10:30.905

Vytištěno: 2.6.2016 16:21:53
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Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

(369) JAN JÍNĚ
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(28) MAX REICHEL
1
2

(219) JAN KOZÁK
1
2

Čas kola

2:04.047

2:04.054
2:06.066
2:06.547
2:08.081
2:07.041

2:39.879

4:09.156

Dif

+0.007
+2.019
+2.500
+4.034
+2.994

Denní čas

16:05:19.093
16:07:23.140

16:09:27.194
16:11:33.260
16:13:39.807
16:15:47.888
16:17:54.929

16:05:02.275
16:07:42.154

16:05:02.556
16:09:11.712
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